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02/04
07/04
14/04
21/04
28/4,
01/05
05/05
12/05
19/15
24/05
26/05
02/06
09/06
16/06
21/06
23/06
25/06
30/06
07/07
14/07
19/07
21/07
24/07
28/07
13/08
04/08
11/08
14/08
18/08
25/08
10/09
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CYCLES

Round1TT
Round 2 TT
Interclub 1
Round3TT
Lions 8
Round 1RR

Round 2 RR
MTB1
Interclub 2
Team TT
Round 3 RR
Interclub 3
MTB2
Round 4 RR

Loughry Crit

Round 4 TT
Round 5 RR

MTB 3

OpenTT
Interclub 4
MTB 4
Round 5 TT
Interclub 5

Sperrin Challenge

Round 6 RR
Round 6 TT

kind sponsors of

The Road Race League

CicliSport (Loup Circuit)

5 mile TT Omagh Road

10 mile TT Omagh Road
Lakeland

Rock/Cement Works Circuit 10
Springhill

Cement Works Circuit

Sherrygroom Circuit

MTB Davagh

Island Wheelers

Drum Manor/Omagh/Pomeroy Road Circuit 2 laps (3 men teams)
Kildress/Creggan/Carrickmore/Pomeroy/Cookstown/Kildress 1 lap
ELEE

MTB

Sandholes Rock Circuit 3 laps

Bob Cummings Draperstown/Cookstown

Churchtown Circuit
MTB

Ernie Magwood 10 mile TT Omagh Road
Harps

MTB Iniscarn

10 mile TT Omagh Road

Omagh Wheelers

Cookstown Hockey Club

Rock Circuit

10 mile TT Omagh Road

Ernie Magwood Bike and Hike

perf_o_rmance kind sponsors of
nutrition > plus The Road T.T. League

Points totalled for highest 6 out of 7 TT's (TT League & ETCC Members League)

and 5 out of 6 for Road Race League.

Please note: in the interest of safety all events will start punctually.

« Please endeavour to sign on 15 minutes before the stated start time.
» Hard shell helmets must be worn in all events. LE
« Red flashing rear lights are recommended in all Time Trials.

« All times given via RaceSplitter are final.

« Any queries please contact ETCC Events Committee members.

www.easttyronecycleclub.com

Youth from 10.00am - Seniors 12.30pm

7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

TBC
7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
2.00pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm

10.00am
7.30pm
10.00am
7.30pm
7.30pm
TBC
7.00pm
7.00pm
TBC

kind sponsors of
l‘ %%vglscapes The Mini Enduro Series
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