## 2016 RACE CALENDAR





DATE	ROUND	EVENT	TIME
02/04	-	CicliSport (Loup Circuit)	iors 12.30pm
07/04	Round 1 TT	5 mile TT Omagh Road	7.00pm
14/04	Round 2 TT	10 mile TT Omagh Road	7.00pm
21/04	Interclub 1	Lakeland	7.00pm
28/4	Round 3 TT	Rock/Cement Works Circuit 10	7.00pm
01/05	Lions 8	Springhill LIONS	TBC
05/05	Round 1 RR	Cement Works Circuit	7.30pm
12/05	Training Night		
19/15	Round 2 RR	Sherrygroom Circuit	7.30pm
24/05	MTB1	MTB Davagh	7.30pm
26/05	Interclub 2	Island Wheelers	7.30pm
02/06	Team TT	Drum Manor/Omagh/Pomeroy Road Circuit 2 laps (3 men teams)	7.30pm
09/06	Round 3 RR	Kildress/Creggan/Carrickmore/Pomeroy/Cookstown/Kildress 1 lap	7.30pm
16/06	Interclub 3	ETCC	7.30pm
21/06	MTB 2	MTB	7.30pm
23/06	Round 4 RR	Sandholes Rock Circuit 3 laps	7.30pm
25/06	Loughry Crit		2.00pm
30/06	Round 4 TT	Bob Cummings Draperstown/Cookstown	7.30pm
07/07	Round 5 RR	Churchtown Circuit	7.30pm
14/07	Training Night		
19/07	MTB 3	MTB	7.30pm
21/07	Training Night		
24/07	Open TT	Ernie Magwood 10 mile TT Omagh Road	10.00am
28/07	Interclub 4	Harps	7.30pm
13/08	MTB 4	MTB Iniscarn	10.00am
04/08	Round 5 TT	10 mile TT Omagh Road	7.30pm
11/08	Interclub 5	Omagh Wheelers	7.30pm
14/08	Sperrin Challenge	Cookstown Hockey Club SPERRIN CHALLENGE	TBC
18/08	Round 6 RR	Rock Circuit	7.00pm
25/08	Round 6 TT	10 mile TT Omagh Road	7.00pm
10/09	-	Ernie Magwood Bike and Hike	TBC



kind sponsors of The Road Race League performance kind sponsors of nutrition > plus The Road T.T. League

**new** landscapes

kind sponsors of **The Mini Enduro Series** 

Points totalled for highest 6 out of 7 TT's (TT League  $\theta$  ETCC Members League) and 5 out of 6 for Road Race League.

- Please note: in the interest of safety all events will start punctually.

   Please endeavour to sign on 15 minutes before the stated start time.

   Hard shell helmets must be worn in all events.

- Red flashing rear lights are recommended in all Time Trials.
  All times given via RaceSplitter are final.
  Any queries please contact ETCC Events Committee members.

www.easttyronecycleclub.com



